
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party; Name= PONDER
PROPERTIES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202112060005
80470

12/06/2021
12:48:04

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20200804000
331380

201307010002
68620

07/01/2013
01:22:13

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20071128000
540850

201505040001
44570

05/04/2015
10:38:29

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
COMMERCE
BANK

Instr
#:20121226000
493660

202101150000
25640

01/15/2021
12:57:32

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20200804000
331430

202205160001
99700

05/16/2022
04:03:12

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20200804000
331350

201507090002
31570

07/09/2015
10:51:25

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGIONS
BANK

3 53 Instr
#:20120113000
017950

Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES


