Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	PROPER Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202112060005 80470	12/06/2021 12:48:04	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20200804000 331380	
201307010002 68620	07/01/2013 01:22:13	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20071128000 540850	
201505040001 44570	05/04/2015 10:38:29	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMERICAN COMMERCE BANK					Instr #:20121226000 493660	
202101150000 25640	01/15/2021 12:57:32	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20200804000 331430	
202205160001 99700	05/16/2022 04:03:12	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20200804000 331350	
201507090002 31570	07/09/2015 10:51:25	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGIONS BANK			3	53	017950	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES